Team Results

1° Gara di Eccellenza Fascia A
Printed aprile 7, 2013 at 21.55
Classic Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 2315.8380 APDT Futura ClI
2 1627.1358 ATDV ViboVal. Cl
3 752.4858 Fiumicino SC ClI

COMPETITOR

Points

822.0537
771.7022
722.0821

621.3697
563.6192
442.1469

494.8548
257.6310

Name

Venditti Daniele, 10908 Y
Missano lvan, 9262 Y

Comerci Giorgio, 10474 Y
Zappata Emiliano, 9377 Y

Perrone Antonio, 196 Y
Buonanno Bruno, 12197 Y

Corigliano Francesco, 11108 Y

De Nardis Mauro, 13841 Y
Gallinelli Claudio, 14123 Y
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Team Results

1° Gara di Eccellenza Fascia A
Printed aprile 7, 2013 at 21.55
Open Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 2859.0009 N.Shooting C. Op
2 2594.9445 Vado la Mola Op
3 2296.9468 Steel Angels Op
4 2115.7275 Jeff Cooper A Op
5 1678.6782 Fiumicino SC Op

COMPETITOR

Points

1006.8844
954.3018
897.8147

890.6835
857.1521
847.1089

778.4623
760.3827
758.1018

824.9984
677.3678
613.3613

931.9239
746.7543

Name

Martino Massimo, 9173 Y
Granata Francesco, 8179 Y
D'Agostino Marcello, 10148 Y
Boccia Maurizio, 10150 Y

Delle Cave Matteo, 2596 Y
Tomei Bernardino, 2166 Y
Cosaro Enrico, 1046 Y
Patria Giorgio, 1058 Y

Meneghetti Marzio, 11347 Y
Gasparini Piero, 1587 Y
Salviato Erik, 12930 Y

Giorgio Gaetano, 13405 Y
Patti Antonino, 11902 Y
Santelia Giuseppe, 12649 Y

Santellani Stefano, 5180 Y
Zannella Danilo, 2028 Y
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Team Results
1° Gara di Eccellenza Fascia A
Printed aprile 7, 2013 at 21.55

Production Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 2686.3511 APDT Futura Pr
1022.6989 Passalia Gianluca, 10349 Y
951.9998 Paoletti Paolo, 2541 Y
711.6524 Cristofaro Giuseppe, 4876 Y
2 2445.7897 ASD Shooter A Pr
875.2055 Mezzani Mirko, 14186 Y
785.8568 Magri Antonino, 11123 Y
784.7274 Defendi Davide, 1213 Y
- Tozzi Ettore, 2841Y
3 2369.4322 Jeff Cooper A Pr
817.4196 Soviero Salvatore, 12535 Y
799.5102 Scopelliti Pasquale, 11895 Y
752.5024 Maienza Giuseppe, 3432 Y
4 2190.5480 Fiumicino SC Pr
782.4243 Toso Fabrizio, 12713Y
723.5832 Romani Carlo, 173 Y
684.5405 Rutigliano Ruben, 13957 Y
- Bitti Giuseppe, 256 Y
5 2102.8871 N.Shooting C. Pr
714.2254 De Rosa Andrea, 13512 Y
703.6664 Fiorillo Salvatore, 1339 Y
684.9953 lona Francesco, 8968 Y
- Piccolo Domenico, 10149 Y
6 1932.1998 APDT Futura Pr2
670.9627 Ceres Giuseppe, 13568 Y
650.4331 Munari Andrea, 9531Y
610.8040 Sperduti Monica, 9532 Y
7 1633.4594 Vado la Mola Pr
852.7181 Donati Edoardo, 3850 Y
462.2886 Del Forno Domenico, 12482 'Y
318.4527 Coletta Ernesto, 15332 Y
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Team Results

1° Gara di Eccellenza Fascia A
Printed aprile 7, 2013 at 21.55
Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 2857.4204 Top Shooter A St
2 2077.5331 ATDV ViboVal. St
3 2050.1733 Vado la Mola St
4 1944.1832 N.Shooting C. St
5 1571.9296 Fiumicino SC St

COMPETITOR

Points

965.4529
961.4896
930.4779

858.3584
643.1573
576.0174

779.0812
682.1825
588.9096

692.2188
628.7737
623.1907

651.6473
504.4399
415.8424

Name

Bettoni Leonardo, 1397 Y
Tremarelli Emiliano, 3604 Y
Comert Ergun, 7532 Y
Reggimenti Federico, 11865 Y

Tassone Gregorio, 9387 Y
Portaro Antonino, 11119Y
Del Vecchio Marcello, 11109 Y

Bergami Sergio, 11124 Y
Galandrini Massimo, 13280 Y
Capaldo Fabrizio, 11864 Y
Esposito Mirko, 12739 Y

Spedaliere Massimiliano, 13364 Y
Farina Angelo, 301 Y
Fargnoli Pasquale, 12549 Y

Brilli Marco, 3023 Y

Formicola Fabio Massimo, 14122 Y
Cacciapuoti Pasquale, 1902 Y
Levantesi Francesca, 14134 Y
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